Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No: HZQ 250 (E.S. MOTOR)

231929
DRAWING: EXP412 ISS:A02
27/10/99

00O © 00060 o © OI

®

©

© ©

Numatic International Spare Parts

Model No: HZQ 250 (E.S. MOTOR)

POS:

PART NO:

DESCRIPTION:

COMMENTS:

401052

HZQ 250/350 HEAD TOP PAINT BLACK

227029

END FITTING

303024

HZ 250/300/350 TOP FELT PUNCHED

303024

HZ 250/300/350 SIDE FELT PUNCHED

229149

OISE REDUCTION POD

203007

OP FELT DISC

203018

NOISE REDUCTION POD SIDE FELT

225127

TOP MOTOR HOUSING

219008

Mé FORM G WASHER

Blo|m|~[o|a|s|w(m|-|

08009

ALUMINIUM SPACER

06420

ES MOTOR SPACER

02087

TOP RUBBER

05070

230V ES MOTOR

05075

20V ES MOTO

Bl

05080

00V ES MOTOR

N[N (o of

02065

BOTTOM MOTOR GASKET

401348

NVQ 252/382/400/402 BMH ES PNT BLACK

219047

M5 X T0OMM LONG POZI PAN SEMS SCREW

220777

SUPPRESSOR ASSEMBLY

3 CORE MACHINES ONLY

oo

220799

HZ 230V OVERLOAD ASSY MODIFIED

220798

HZ 120V OVERLOAD ASSY MODIFIED

320291

HANDLE MOULDING C/W INSERTS

220142

SUPPRESSOR ASSEMBLY

2 CORE MACHINES ONLY

320003

BROWN LINK WIRE

320183

BLUE LINK WIRE

w|N[=|O|©

N

220677

230V LOW FLOW INDICATOR DEVICE

220678

120V LOW FLOW INDICATOR DEVICE

202084

LOW FLOW PCB MOUNTING GASKET

303404

HANDLE COVER DRILLED

220381

AMBER LENS

220552

RED ROCKER SWITCH

220238

SWITCH COVER

219107

Noé X 5/8" LONG PLASTITE SCREW

219090

M4.8MM LG.POZI-PAN.SCREW.7/PL.SEM

220078

EARTHING SPACER

219274

M4 X 25MM LONG STETS SCREW

3 CORE MACHINES ONLY

220131

CABLE CLAMP

220132

STRESS RELIEF SLEEVE

206363

LANKING CAP

303037

LANKING CAP FIXING WIRE

219301

06 POZI PAN S/T SCREW X 9.5MM LONG

220164

CABLE STRAIN RELIEF

NIININ]
©||N|o|n|R|0|N[F| S| N|o|wn| &

220231

<
>
O
>
&

LE (UK PLUG)

220058

MAINS CABLE (NO PLUG)

220506

MAINS CABLE (USA/CSA PLUG)

299038

MAINS CABLE [AUSTRALIAN PLUG)

220512

MAINS CABLE 2 CORE (C.E.E PLUG)

219566

M4.6MM LG .POZI-PAN.SCREW.7/PL.TAPTITE

202043

H7250/350 TOP PLATE SEAL

401016

HZ 250/350 TOP PLATE YELLOW

212052

3MM X 9MM INSEAL

206010

FAN GUARD

604124

VM-24B FILTER CARTRIDGE 2/350

401017

HZ 250/350 BOTTOM PLATE YELLOW

209050

SINGLE FILTER GRID

207102

12" WHITE FILTER

400709

H7 250 DRUM NECKED YELLOW

206034

TRAPIT CONNECTOR STRAIGHT SHORT

206004

TRAPIT CONNECTOR BEND

06008

CHASSIS AXLE

3"BLACK WHEEL

2
204008
204020

8MM CHROME HUB CAP

204056

40MM BLACK CASTOR

219019

M8 SINGLE COIL SPRING WASHER

219079

M8 PLAIN HEX NUT

206033

PLASTIC FOOT

219045

M5 X 16MM LONG POZI PAN SEMS SCREW

219072

M5 FULLNUT

206038

TOGGLE

219076

M5 STAYTIGHT NUT

403038

H7 250/350 TOGGLE SECURE BRK 7/P

219172

1/8 X 56MM SPLIT COTTER PIN Z/PL




